
MDOC STREET LEAGUE 2025/26 - Event 6 Marple - Gross Results

Pos Name Club MW 40/60 Points Time Pens Score Points % of par

paper phone total Bonus per hour

Organiser points:

Rebecca Glen

Helen Gray

1 Matt Driver SELOC M 75 0 3040 3040 73:40 0 3040 2432 166.1

2 Benjamin Kyd MDOC M 60 80 2280 2360 59:26 0 2360 2360 161.2

3 John Embrey SROC M 75 0 2690 2690 74:49 0 2690 2152 147.0

4 Josh Birch MDOC M 60 0 2090 2090 59:50 0 2090 2090 142.7

5 Richard Price HOC M 75 340 2230 2570 73:34 0 2570 2056 140.4

6 David Wathey MDOC M 60 80 1990 2070 61:02 62 2008 2008 137.1

7 Richard Kendall Marple Runners M 75 0 2490 2490 74:14 0 2490 1992 136.0

8 Trevor Hindle MDOC M 60 80 1890 1970 59:13 0 1970 1970 134.5

9 Richard Hunt SYO M 75 0 2440 2440 74:08 0 2440 1952 133.3

10 Andrew Mainwaring IND M 60 0 1930 1930 59:55 0 1930 1930 131.8

11 Mike Ashby MDOC M 60 0 1860 1860 59:53 0 1860 1860 127.0

12 Darren Peatfield Marple Runners M 60 0 1810 1810 59:38 0 1810 1810 123.6

13 Grace Hunt MDOC W 60 0 1780 1780 59:00 0 1780 1780 121.6

14 Simon Owen IND M 60 0 1750 1750 58:32 0 1750 1750 119.5

15 Carl Healy MDOC M 60 0 1690 1690 59:44 0 1690 1690 115.4

16 Peter Sommers IND M 60 0 1690 1690 59:15 0 1690 1690 115.4

17 Fiona Millington MDOC W 60 0 1650 1650 58:43 0 1650 1650 112.7

18 Timon Wright IND M 60 0 1650 1650 59:07 0 1650 1650 112.7

19 Paul Hunt MDOC M 60 0 1610 1610 59:45 0 1610 1610 110.0

20 Peter Gorvett SYO M 75 0 2010 2010 73:40 0 2010 1608 109.8

21 Paul Clifford MDOC M 60 0 1710 1710 61:55 115 1595 1595 108.9

22 Catherine Osborn IND W 75 0 1970 1970 72:37 0 1970 1576 107.6

23 Michael Greenwood GRAMP M 75 0 2010 2010 76:08 68 1942 1553.6 106.1

24 Clare Griffin MDOC W 60 0 1550 1550 59:23 0 1550 1550 105.9

25 David McCann MDOC M 60 0 1620 1620 61:14 74 1546 1546 105.6

26 Tim Hargreaves MDOC M 60 0 1510 1510 58:50 0 1510 1510 103.1

27 Ayako Yokoyama-Nichols SYO W 75 0 1860 1860 74:56 0 1860 1488 101.6

28 Alistair Pooler IND M 75 0 1870 1870 75:44 44 1826 1460.8 99.8

29 Dan Levin IND M 75 0 1870 1870 75:44 44 1826 1460.8 99.8

30 Teddy Hall MDOC M 60 0 1450 1450 59:20 0 1450 1450 99.0

31 Lynn Hall MDOC W 60 0 1440 1440 59:00 0 1440 1440 98.3

32 John Britton MDOC M 60 0 1520 1520 61:23 83 1437 1437 98.1

33 Helen Elmes MDOC W 60 0 1430 1430 59:12 0 1430 1430 97.7

34 Richard Griffin MDOC M 60 0 1430 1430 58:36 0 1430 1430 97.7

35 Jonathan Gilmour IND M 75 0 1780 1780 74:09 0 1780 1424 97.3

36 Laura Owen MDOC W 75 0 1780 1780 74:09 0 1780 1424 97.3

37 Albert Sunter SELOC M 75 0 1800 1800 75:22 22 1778 1422.4 97.1

38 Cecilia Fenerty MDOC W 60 0 1410 1410 55:59 0 1410 1410 96.3

39 Peter Hall MDOC M 60 0 1370 1370 57:48 0 1370 1370 93.6

40 Gary Daniels MDOC M 60 0 1290 1290 58:17 0 1290 1290 88.1

41 Jacob Daniels MDOC M 60 0 1290 1290 58:17 0 1290 1290 88.1

42 Marcus Daniels MDOC M 60 0 1290 1290 58:17 0 1290 1290 88.1

43 Sarah Daniels MDOC W 60 0 1290 1290 58:17 0 1290 1290 88.1

44 Jane McCann MDOC W 60 80 1260 1340 61:05 65 1275 1275 87.1

45 Joanne Li IND W 60 0 1270 1270 59:52 0 1270 1270 86.7

46 Kieran Stancombe IND M 60 0 1270 1270 59:52 0 1270 1270 86.7

47 Shirley Spence IND W 60 0 1270 1270 59:52 0 1270 1270 86.7

48 Vicky Carty IND W 60 0 1270 1270 59:52 0 1270 1270 86.7

49 Hazel Hindle MDOC W 60 0 1230 1230 59:19 0 1230 1230 84.0

50 Pat Moody DEE W 60 0 1230 1230 58:37 0 1230 1230 84.0

51 Jacky Embrey SROC W 60 0 1370 1370 62:35 155 1215 1215 83.0



52 Angela Leonard IND W 60 0 1190 1190 56:48 0 1190 1190 81.3

53 Kate Bryant MDOC W 60 0 1180 1180 58:56 0 1180 1180 80.6

54 Elizabeth Pleasant IND W 75 0 1310 1310 71:36 0 1310 1048 71.6

55 Linda Cairns SYO W 75 0 1310 1310 72:50 0 1310 1048 71.6

56 Sally Connor IND W 75 0 1310 1310 71:36 0 1310 1048 71.6

57 Chris Tetley Goyt Valley Striders M 75 0 1300 1300 72:40 0 1300 1040 71.0

58 Nicola Jackson IND W 60 0 990 990 57:39 0 990 990 67.6

59 Thomas Jackson IND M 60 0 990 990 57:39 0 990 990 67.6

60 Chris Rostron MDOC M 75 330 1030 1360 77:03 123 1237 989.6 67.6

61 Anna Ashton Marple Runners W 60 70 910 980 57:24 0 980 980 66.9

62 Alan Barker IND M 60 0 940 940 58:25 0 940 940 64.2

63 Ashley Cliffe Marple Runners M 75 0 1240 1240 76:20 80 1160 928 63.4

64 Helena Tinker Marple Runners W 75 0 1240 1240 76:20 80 1160 928 63.4

65 Philip Burns IND M 75 0 1240 1240 76:20 80 1160 928 63.4

66 Sarah Cook Marple Runner W 75 0 1240 1240 76:20 80 1160 928 63.4

67 Wendy Rimmer Marple Runners W 75 0 1240 1240 76:20 80 1160 928 63.4

68 Ian Gilliver MDOC M 75 0 1270 1270 76:52 112 1158 926.4 63.3

69 Gerald Alcaraz Murray IND M 60 0 1100 1100 62:54 174 926 926 63.2

70 Jose Antonio Alcaraz IND M 60 0 1100 1100 62:54 174 926 926 63.2

71 Elsa Screen MDOC W 60 0 920 920 58:07 0 920 920 62.8

72 Thomas Screen IND M 60 0 920 920 58:07 0 920 920 62.8

73 Karen Andrew IND W 60 0 910 910 57:36 0 910 910 62.1

74 Maria Rushton Marple Runners W 60 0 910 910 57:51 0 910 910 62.1

75 Simon Rushton Marple Runners M 60 0 910 910 57:51 0 910 910 62.1

76 Pete Fotheringham Goyt Valley Striders M 75 0 1230 1230 77:56 176 1054 843.2 57.6

77 Doug Edwards MDOC M 60 0 820 820 58:24 0 820 820 56.0

78 Roger Ashby MDOC M 75 0 910 910 75:57 57 853 682.4 46.6

79 Ivan Whigham Goyt Valley Striders M 75 0 790 790 73:33 0 790 632 43.2

80 Kirsty Pierce Goyt Valley Striders W 75 0 790 790 73:33 0 790 632 43.2

81 Grahame Crawshaw MDOC M 60 0 620 620 56:40 0 620 620 42.3

82 Irene Crawshaw MDOC W 60 0 620 620 56:40 0 620 620 42.3


